G0585 Parts Breakdown

an

vIiZ g1z oLLdlL

EVARELYS



G0585 Parts List

Ref Part # Description Ref Part # Description

1 P0585001 PUMP HANDLE GRIP 39 P0585039 TENSION SPRING

2 P0585002 PUMP HANDLE 40 P0585040 BACK SPRING SEAT

3 P0585003 FORMING PUMP SUPPORT 41 P058504 1 PISTON-ROD

4 P0585004 ADVANCE PUMP SUPPORT 42 P0585042 COPPER WASHER

5 P0585005 SOLID PIN 6 X 35 43 P0585043 OIL SEAL GASKET 19 X 14 X 2
6 P0585006 ROLLPIN1.5X 16 44 PSB126M CAP SCREW M14-2 X 45

7 P0585007 CONNECTING ROD 45 P0585045 OIL CYLINDER

8 P0585008 LARGE PLUNGER ROD 46 P0585046 VENTED OIL BOLT

9 P0585009 YX SHAPE SEAL RING D28 47 P0585047 OIL SEAL GASKET 21 X 14 X 2
10 P0585010 LARGE PLUNGER CASE 48 P0585048 OIL TANK

11 P0585011 OIL SEAL GASKET 48 X 39 X 3 49 P0585049 RUBBER SEAL PD60 X 80 X 10
12 P0585012 SMALL PLUNGER ROD 50 P0585050 O-RING 95 X 3.1

13 P0585013 YX SHAPE SEAL RING D16 51 P0585051 O-RING 16

14 P0585014 SMALL PLUNGER CASE 52 P0585052 PIN SHAFT

15 P0585015 OIL SEAL GASKET 31 X24 X3 53 P0585053 ROLL PIN 3 X 30

16 P0585016 FOOTSTEP 54 P0585054 MALE PLATE

17 PBO9M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 20 55 P0585055 DIE COVER SHAFT

18 PWO1M FLAT WASHER 8MM 56 P0585056 DIE COVER

19 P0585019 PIN SHAFT A6 X 28 57 P0585057 O-RING 20

20 P0585020 ROLL PIN 1.5 X 16 58 P0585058 BACK OIL CYLINDER SEAT

21 PNOSM HEX NUT M12-1.75 59 P0585059 OIL CYLINDER SPLICING CAP
22 P0585022 UNIVERSAL WHEEL 60 P0585060 GUIDE SLEEVE

23 P0585023 STEEL PEARL 6.5MM 61 PSB95M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 30

24 P0585024 PLUG SCREW M8-1.25 X 10 62 PB134M HEX BOLT M14-2 X 25

25 PFH25M FLAT HD SCR M4-.7 X 12 63 P0585063 SPLIT PIN 14

26 P0585026 RELEASE VALVE 64 P0585064 FEMALE PLATE

27 P0585027 NEEDLE VALVE CORE 65 P0585065 SWAGING BLOCK BRACKET
28 P0585028 CHAMPING RING 66 P0585066 PIN SHAFT A10 X 45

29 PRP78M ROLL PIN4 X 10 67 P0585067 ROLL PIN 2.5 X 20

30 P0585030 OIL FILTER SCREEN 68 P0585068 SWAGING BLOCK

31 PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 10 69 PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1

32 P0585032 COMPRESSION SPRING 70 PFH38M FLAT HD SCR M6-1 X 16

33 P0585033 FRONT OIL CYLINDER SEAT 71A |P0585071A |1/2" BENDING DIE

34 P0585034 O-RING 95 X 3.1 71B |P0585071B |3/4" BENDING DIE

35 P0585035 O-RING 58 X 4 71C |P0585071C |1" BENDING DIE

36 P0585036 YX SHAPE SEAL RING D50 71D |P0585071D |1-1/4" BENDING DIE

37 P0585037 FRONT SPRING SEAT 71E |P0585071E |1-1/2" BENDING DIE

38 PSB13M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 30 71F |P0585071F |2" BENDING DIE






